
TORQUE 
WRENCHES
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MADE FOR 
LONG-LASTING 
ACCURACY
Long-lasting accuracy torque 
wrench up to 25,000 cycles 
for vehicle services and MRO 
applications.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
  ● Precision: 4% according to the 6789 ISO specifications
  ● Comfort: Black aluminum handle (1)
  ● Easy & precise adjustment : Scale in Nm - Torque adjustment with manual locking
in front of the handle + fine scale graduation (1 Nm) (2)
  ● Robust : 54 teeth ratchet with quick socket release – pear head ratchet – 4/ 5
teeth in contact when tightening (3)
  ● Complete range : ¼’’ – 3/8’’ – ½” – ¾’’ – 1’’
  ● Durable : Tolerance of durability -> up to 20000 cycles
  ● Touch & sound signals on release
  ● Provided with calibration certificate
  ● Provided in a protective Blow molded case

Mechanical Torque Wrenches

CP89 SERIES 
Complete range 1/4" - 3/8" - 1/2" - 3/4" - 1"

https://tools.cp.com/en/products/workshop-equipment/torque-wrenches/cp89-etorque-electronic-torque-wrench-sku692130
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1/4" 1/2"

CP8905 CP8915 CP8920 

 

CP8905 E 8941089050 1/4 3.688 5 18.44 25 25 18.44 0.1 0.073 9.65 245 2.82 1.28
CP8905 8941089055 1/4 50.15 68 250 339 339 250 1 0.73 9.65 245 2.82 1.28
CP8910 E 8941089100 3/8 14.75 20 73.76 100 100 73.76 0.5 0.37 16.14 410 3.31 1.5
CP8910 8941089105 3/8 15 20.3 75 101.7 101.7 75 0.68 0.5 16.14 410 3.31 1.5
CP8915 E 8941089150 1/2 29.5 40 147.5 200 200 147.5 1 0.73 19.49 495 3.46 1.57
CP8915 8941089155 1/2 30 40.675 150  203.37 203.37 150  1.35 1 20.47 520 4.45 2.02
CP8917 E 8941089170 1/2 44.25 60 250.77 340 340 250.77 2 1.475 24.02 610 3.88 1.76
CP8917 8941089175 1/2 50 68 250 339 339 250 2.7 2 24.02 610 3.88 1.76
CP8920 E 8941089200 3/4 110.6 150 553 750 750 553 5 3.7 41.73 1060 35.7 16.2
CP8920 8941089205 3/4 110 149 550 745.7 745.7 550 6.8 5 41.73 1060 35.7 16.2
CP8925 E 8941089250 1 147.5 200 737.6 1000 1000 737.6 5 3.7 49.41 1255 15 6.84
CP8925 8941089255 1 150 203.4 1017 750 750 1017 6.8 5 49.41 1255 15 6.84
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with E : metric versions - without E : imperial version

Range capacity 1/4'' - 1''

Listed specifications are for reference only. Please check documents in each tool.

See accessories page 61

3/4"

MODEL PART NUMBER SQUARE 
DRIVE WORKING TORQUE (FW) MAX TORQUE(REV) CAPACITY GRADUATION LENGTH WEIGHT

in. ft.lb Nm ft.lb Nm N*m (Nm) lbf*in (lbf*ft) Nm ft.lb In. mm lb kg

MADE FOR LONG-LASTING ACCURACY

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
  ● 4% according to the ISO 6789 – 1 : 2017 specifications for accuracy
  ● Reliability of the mechanism up to 25,000 cycles guarantees long-lasting accuracy
  ● Torque adjustment with manual locking at the front of the handle ensures ease of use and precise adjustment
  ● The aluminium handle is resistant to common chemicals found in workshops
  ● 54 teeth fixed pear head ratchet for durability

CP8910
Same features as CP8905 with 
3/8'' square drive - see below for 
torque capacities

CP8917
Same features as CP8915 - see 
below for torque capacities

CP8925
Same features as CP8920 - with 1'' square 
drive - see below for torque capacities

https://tools.cp.com/en/products/workshop-equipment/torque-wrenches/cp8905-8941089055
https://tools.cp.com/en/products/workshop-equipment/torque-wrenches/cp8915-8941089155
https://tools.cp.com/en/products/workshop-equipment/torque-wrenches/cp8920-8941089205
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CP89 ETORQUE

CPCare
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Electronic Torque Wrenches

QUALITY 
CONTROL 
ANYWHERE. 
PERFORMANCE 
ANYTIME.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
  ● CPLinQ compatibility (TC models) with high precision at +/- 3% Torque
& +/- 2% Angle according to ISO 6789 – 1 2027
  ● Haptic: 12 LED progressive light display, very strong noise and
vibration indicators as torque spec is approached, met, and exceeded 
  ● Durability: Robust gear system accurate up to 25,000 cycles
  ● Ergonomic: 72 teeth (5°) gear head for small working space jobs
  ● Easy to set up: user-friendly interface
  ● Greater operator comfort: soft grip, non-slip handle
  ● TC models also feature Adjustable Accuracy, Sequencing, Re-hit
Detection, and Torque Check capabilities to ensure optimal production 
efficiency and proper application of torque every time

CP8916TC

CP8916
Same feature as CP8916 without functions 
among Torque Check... , see details in the 
table next page

CP8918TC

CP8918
Same features as CP8918 without 
functions among Torque Check ... ,  
see details in the table next page

Capacity 1/2”

https://tools.cp.com/en/products/workshop-equipment/torque-wrenches/cp8916tc-sku8941089161
https://tools.cp.com/en/products/workshop-equipment/torque-wrenches/cp8918tc-sku8941089181
https://tools.cp.com/en/products/workshop-equipment/torque-wrenches/cp89-etorque-electronic-torque-wrench-sku692130
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See details p.51

 

CP8916 894 108 9160 435 x 44 x 45 20.1” x 1.7” x 1.8” Fixed ½” 72 20-200 (15-147) +/-3% 110% N - N 1.3 (2.9) Y Y -10° – 40°C (14° - 104°)
CP8916TC 894 108 9161 435 x 44 x 45 20.1” x 1.7” x 1.8” Fixed ½” 72 20-200 (15-147) +/-3% 110% Y +/-2% Y 1.3 (2.9) Y Y -10° – 40°C (14° - 104°)
CP8918 894 108 9180 629 x 44 x 45 24.7” x 1.7” x 1.8” Fixed ½” 72 34-340 (25-250) +/-3% 110% N - N 1.5 (3.3) Y Y -10° – 40°C (14° - 104°)
CP8918TC 894 108 9181 629 x 44 x 45 24.7” x 1.7” x 1.8” Fixed ½” 72 34-340 (25-250) +/-3% 110% Y +/-2% Y 1.5 (3.3) Y Y -10° – 40°C (14° - 104°)
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MODEL PART NUMBER DIMENSIONS HEAD TORQUE RANGE ANGLE  
MEASUREMENT

CP LINK
CONNECTIVITY WEIGHT VIBRATION 

INDICATION
LIGHT 

INDICATION
OPERATING 

TEMPERATURE

mm in. Type Square Teeth NM (ft/lb) Accuracy Overload Available Accuracy Kg (lb) C° (F°)

OPTIMIZE PROCESSES  
AND QUALITY IN THE FIELD

Report your jobs
Tightening report for a quick report 

and data export

Maintain your tool
Decrease the risk of breakage with: 

• Tool status follow-up management
• Operation alert

• Maintenance timeline

" With data collection, sequence  
set-up, CPLinQ is the perfect solution 

to secure your jobs in the field! "

Control your tightening and 
counting sequence with:

• P-Set library featuring dedicated
requirements for each job

• Counting sequence for 100% tightening
guarantee and 0% rework

See accessories page 61

CP89 STANDALONE Version CP89 TC Version

Torque Control At tool via LED Screen mmVia CPLinQ App or at tool
Torque Accuracy +/- 3% (Adjustable at tool)

Angle Control Via CPLinQ App
Angle Accuracy +/- 2%

P-Set Library

Counting Sequence

Data Collection

Re-Hit Detection

Torque Check

Quick Report

.XLS Report via email or app

Tool Status Management

Operating Alert

Tool Lock & Finder
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CP66 SERIES

 

CP6613 615 180 0090 3/4 20 - - 959 1,300 8.16 3.7 10 254 48 23 <2.5 - 90 101 3/8
CP6626 615 180 0100 1 10 - - 1,920 2,600 11.2 5.1 11.81 300 48 23 <2.5 - 90 101 3/8
CP6641 615 180 0110 1 10 - - 3,020 4,100 19.4 8.8 14.21 361 65 31 <2.5 - 90 101 3/8

CPCare

 | General Industry Catalogtools.cp.com

See accessories page 61

MODEL PART NUMBER DRIVE FREE 
SPEED

MIN TORQUE  
1.5 BAR (FW)

MAX TORQUE  
6.3 BARS (REV) NET WEIGHT LENGTH AIR CONS  

@FREE SPEED
VIBRATION LEVEL 

ISO 28927 (M/S2)
SOUND 
PRESS.

SOUND 
POWER

AIR 
INLET

in. rpm ft.lb Nm ft.lb Nm lb kg in. mm cfm l/s a k ISO 15744 - dB(A) in.

Pneumatic Torque wrenches

THE MOST 
ROBUST & 
ACCURATE AIR 
NUTRUNNER IN 
ITS CLASS
Designed for bolting applications 
in the oil & gas, power 
generation and heavy industrial 
application areas, the CP66 
nutrunner series bring you a high 
torque level while also being 
accurate with low vibration.

All models: Hose int. 3/8” (10 mm) - @90 PSI (@6.3 Bar)� Listed specifications are for reference only. Please check documents in each tool.

Output 3/4" - 1”

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
  ● Compact tool for tight high torque application
  ● Industrial FRL ATC pack for high accuracy
  ● Vane type impact wrench air motor for high performance
  ● Lightweight, swiveling handle and one-finger reverse mode for
high operator comfort

https://tools.cp.com/en-us/products/nutrunners/cp6613-sku6151800090
https://tools.cp.com/en/products/cp6626-sku6151800100
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CP6626 
+ ATC PACK

CP6613 
+ ATC PACK

CP6641 
+ ATC PACK

CP6613 + ATC PACK 615 180 0120 8.16 3.7
CP6626 + ATC PACK 615 180 0130 11.2 5.1
CP6641 + ATC PACK 615 180 0140 19.4 8.8
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See accessories page 61

MODEL PART NUMBER NET WEIGHT

lb kg

CP66 + ATC Pack

All models: Hose int. 3/8” (10 mm) - @90 PSI (@6.3 Bar)� Listed specifications are for reference only. Please check documents in each tool.

AIR TORQUE  
CONTROL  
(ATC) FRL PACK
Great accuracy with a fine 
pressure adjustment

COMBINE THE CP66 NUTRUNNERS WITH THE MOST ERGONOMIC  
AIR SUPPLY SOLUTION FOR HIGH TORQUE TIGHTENING
INDUSTRIAL FRL
• Diaphragm type pressure valve
• 5 μm filter
• Secure oil adjustment​
• ¾’’ Inlet size​
• 16 bars/230PSI max pressure
• 180 ml oil capacity bowl​
• Automatic drain

ANALOGUE GAUGE
• Safe to use in oil and gaz Industry
• �Precise pressure set up

MOBILITY
• �Easy-to-carry 

steel frame

MODEL DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER

ATC PACK FRL 3/4 BSP Contain: FRL+ Analog gauge/Coupling/Ball valve/Fitting 615 813 6540

FRL 3/4" BSP Filter-regulator, lubricator 3/4" BSP 615 813 5650

Adaptor 3/4 BSP/NPT adaptor is automatically included 
to ATC pack only for North America 615 813 6510

https://tools.cp.com/en-us/products/cordlesselectrictools/cordless-nutrunners/cp8613-pack-36v-2.5ah-sku6151570000
https://tools.cp.com/en-us/products/cp6626-sku6151800100
https://tools.cp.com/en-us/products/nutrunners/cp6641-sku6151800110
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CP86  
SERIES

Battery torque wrenches

CPCare

 | General Industry Catalogtools.cp.com

QUALITY 
ANYWHERE. 
PERFORMANCE 
ANYTIME.
Extended mobility and high 
precision with no compromise 
on safety. Thanks to CPLinQ 
app, add control to your process 
quality while in the field.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
  ● High precision with +/- 4%
  ● Safe tightening with second start button as standard
  ● Extended mobility with lightweight and compact battery
  ● Automatic release reaction arm
  ● Intuitive handling either on OLED Digital screen of the tool or via CPLinQ app

Power generationOil & Gas Mining Heavy vehicles

Railroad & Rolling stock

Agricultural equipment

Shipyard

Construction

https://youtu.be/tPoTw45MGjA?si=EIIjQuEtZdquphHp
https://tools.cp.com/en/products/cp86-series-battery-torque-wrenches-sku164076
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How to choose your  
battery torque wrench

Choose the feature version

Choose your application torque range

Standalone C - Connected CQ - Connected
Quality

TC - Torque 
Check

All models

Performance

Digital OLED display

Automatic release reaction arm

Torque tightening

Counterclockwise tightening

Safety
Double safety button  
(second start safety trigger)

Tool lock & finder

Connectivity CPLinQ

Tool 
maintenance

Tool status follow-up management

Operation alert

Maintenance timeline

Job control

Angle tightening

P-Set library (up to 6 P-Set in the tool)

Counting sequence

Report Tightening report

Process 
control Torque Check

M
od

el
s

CP8603 
up to 325 Nm / 

240 ft.lb

CP8609 
up to 900 Nm / 

530 ft.lb

CP8613 
up to 1300 Nm / 

960 ft.lb

CP8626 
up to 2600 Nm / 

1910 ft.lb

CP8641 
up to 4100 Nm / 

3020 ft.lb

CP8681 
up to 8100 Nm / 

5970 ft.lb
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DESCRIPTION CP8613 ASSEMBLY DIM
--

--

MATERIAL

HEAT TREATMENT

FINISH

--

--

SCALE

DRG.SIZE

1.0
A2

DRG.No

1 / 1

6151570110_DIM
BLANK DRG. PROTO DRG.

DRAWN BY

DATE

-- --

2021/04/12

Rev.
P01

MODEL NAME

6151570110_DIM

PROJECT No.

RELEASE LEVEL

Design or Modification

RELATED DRAWINGS (For Following Operation)

--

0.000 Kg

Geometrical Product Specification (GPS) : ISO 8015
Tolerances Standard : 

AAL

SHEET:

WEIGHT

ISO 2768-mK
Tolerances for Dimensions less than 0.5 mm = ±0.1 mm

Surface Texture:
ISO 1302External Edges : Internal Edges : ISO 13715

YYYY/MM/DD

REV.N° POS. MODIFICATION DETAILS DATE
YYYY/MM/DD

INIT.ECN.N°

A B C D E F I J K M

CP8603
in. 1.10 2.13 3.58 4.37 3.5 1.34 4.57 2.64 2.99 0.67 11.22 11.06 3.03
mm 28 54 91 111 89 34 116 67 76 17 285 281 77

CP8609
in. 1.32 2.64 6.02 6.73 3.5 1.26 4.57 2.64 2.99 1.34 11.22 13.43 3.03
mm 34 67 153 171 89 32 116 67 76 34 285 341 77

CP8613
in. 1.26 2.48 5.12 5.83 3.5 1.26 4.57 2.64 2.99 1.38 11.22 12.52 3.03 
mm 32 63 130 148 89 32 116 67 76 35 285 318 77

CP8626
in. 1.42 2.64 6.61 7.64 3.5 1.57 4.57 2.64 2.99 1.77 11.22 14.29 3.03 
mm 36 67 168 194 89 40 116 67 76 45 285 363 77

CP8641
in. 1.97 3.19 8.46 9.41 3.5 1.5 4.57 2.64 2.99 1.65 11.22 16.1 3.98 
mm 50 81 215 239 89 38 116 67 76 42 285 409 101

CP8681
in. 2.01 4.02 7.99 9.65 3.5 2.2 4.57 2.64 2.99 2.56 11.22 16.3 4.17 
mm 51 102 203 245 89 56 116 67 76 65 285 414 106
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Battery Torque Wrenches
Choose your accessories

BATTERY  
CHARGER  
CP18-36CH
See details page <?>

BATTERY  
PACK  
CP36XP25 36V 2,5Ah
See details page <?>

Fish arm 
Based Kit

Fish arm + 
Shoe Kit

Long shaft 
760 mm

Nose extension 
300 mm

Nose extension 
480 mm

Adaptor Kit 
CPxx41 to CPxx26

Compatible 
model Part number

CP8613 615 178 0970
CP8626 615 180 0560 615 180 0550 615 501 2750 615 178 0980 615 178 0990 615 180 0570
CP8641 615 180 0560 615 180 0550 615 501 2750 615 178 1000 

Dimensions

S Type Square Type Steel space bar Sliding-drive Blade Suspension yoke

Model Part number

CP8603 615 813 6285 615 813 6325 615 813 6335 615 813 6305 - 615 813 6310

CP8609 6158136835 6158136855 6158136845 6158136865 & 
6158136875 (ext) - 8940166654

CP8613 615 813 1800 615 813 1890 615 813 1830 615 813 1860 615 813 6100 615 813 1770
CP8626 615 813 1810 615 813 1900 615 813 1840 615 813 1870 - 615 813 1780
CP8641 615 813 1820 615 813 1910 615 813 1850 615 813 1880 - 615 813 1790
CP8681 615 813 5251 615 813 5281 615 813 5261 615 813 5271 - 615 813 5291

Height (H) Length (L) Width (W)
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« With data collection, sequence set-up 
and maintenance timeline, CPLinQ is 

the perfect solution to secure your jobs 
in the field! »

OPTIMIZE PROCESSES 
AND QUALITY IN THE FIELD

CPLinQ is an application specifically dedicated for managers looking to 
control processes and quality in the field to further improve productivity.

Maintain your tool
Decrease the risk of breakage with: 
> Tool status follow-up management

> Operation alert
> Maintenance timeline

Control your tightening 
and counting sequence 

with:
P-Set library featuring dedicated

requirements for each job

Counting sequence for 100% tightening 
guarantee and 0% rework 

Torque Check to control bolt loosening and 
adjust torque when necessary

Report your jobs
Tightening report for a quick report 

and data export
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Battery torque wrenches

  

CP8603 PACK 36V 2.5AH 615 157 0380 3/4 20 51.6-192 70-260 240 325 6.39 2.9 14.29 363 11.22 285 3.03 77 <2.5 - 0 0 2.5 36 V
CP8603C PACK 36V 2.5AH 615 157 0390 3/4 20 51.6-192 70-260 240 325 6.39 2.9 14.29 363 11.22 285 3.03 77 <2.5 - 0 0 2.5 36 V
CP8603CQ PACK 36V 2.5AH 615 157 0400 3/4 20 51.6-192 70-260 240 325 6.39 2.9 14.29 363 11.22 285 3.03 77 <2.5 - 0 0 2.5 36 V
CP8603TC PACK 36V 2.5AH 615 157 0410 3/4 20 51.6-192 70-260 240 325 6.39 2.9 14.29 363 11.22 285 3.03 77 <2.5 - 59 0 2.5 36 V
CP8609 PACK 36V 2.5AH 615 157 1120 1 15 185-530 250-720 665 900 5.7 13.43 341 11.22 285 3.03 77 <2.5 - 58 0 2.5 36 V
CP8609C PACK 36V 2.5AH 615 157 1130 1 15 185-530 250-720 665 900 5.7 13.43 341 11.22 285 3.03 77 <2,5 - 58 0 2.5 36 V
CP8609CQ PACK 36V 2.5AH 615 157 1140 1 15 185-530 250-720 665 900 5.7 13.43 341 11.22 285 3.03 77 <2,5 - 58 0 2.5 36 V
CP8609TC PACK 36V 2.5AH 615 157 1150 1 15 185-530 250-720 665 900 5.7 13.43 341 11.22 285 3.03 77 <2,5 - 58 0 2.5 36 V
CP8613 PACK 36V 2.5AH 615 157 0000 3/4 10 221-767 300-1040 959 1,300 8.16 3.7 12.52 318 11.22 285 3.03 77 <2.5 - 83 0 2.5 36 V
CP8613 WOB PACK 36V 2.5AH 615 157 0340 3/4 10 221-767 300-1040 959 1,300 8.16 3.7 12.52 318 11.22 285 3.03 77 <2.5 - 83 0 2.5 36 V
CP8613C PACK 36V 2.5AH 615 157 0010 3/4 10 221-767 300-1040 959 1,300 8.16 3.7 12.52 318 11.22 285 3.03 77 <2,5 - 83 0 2.5 36 V
CP8613C WOB PACK 36V 2.5AH 615 157 0350 3/4 10 221-767 300-1040 959 1,300 8.16 3.7 12.52 318 11.22 285 3.03 77 <2.5 - 83 0 2.5 36 V
CP8613CQ PACK 36V 2.5AH 615 157 0020 3/4 10 221-767 300-1040 959 1,300 8.16 3.7 12.52 318 11.22 285 3.03 77 <2,5 - 83 0 2.5 36 V
CP8613CQ WOB PACK 36V 2.5AH 615 157 0360 3/4 10 221-767 300-1040 959 1,300 8.16 3.7 12.52 318 11.22 285 3.03 77 <2.5 - 83 0 2.5 36 V
CP8613TC PACK 36V 2.5AH 615 157 0670 3/4 10 221-767 300-1040 959 1,300 8.16 3.7 12.52 318 11.22 285 3.03 77 <2,5 - 83 0 2.5 36 V
CP8613TC WOB PACK 36V 2.5AH 615 157 0710 3/4 10 221-767 300-1040 959 1,300 8.16 3.7 12.52 318 11.22 285 3.03 77 <2.5 - 83 0 2.5 36 V

 | General Industry Catalogtools.cp.com

See accessories 61

MODEL PART NUMBER DRIVE FREE 
SPEED WORKING TORQUE MAX TORQUE WEIGHT LENGTH HEIGHT WIDTH VIBRATION LEVEL 

ISO 28927 (M/S2)
SOUND 
PRESS.

SOUND 
POWER BATTERY

in. rpm ft.lb Nm ft.lb Nm lb kg in. mm in. mm in. mm a k ISO 15744 - dB(A) V Ah

CP8613CP8609CP8603
QUALITY ANYWHERE.  
PERFORMANCE ANYTIME.
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
  ● High precision with +/- 4%
  ● Safe tightening with second start button as standard
  ● Extended mobility with lightweight and compact battery
  ● Automatic release reaction arm
  ● Intuitive handling either on OLED Digital screen of the tool or via CPLinQ app

https://tools.cp.com/en-us/products/cordlesselectrictools/cordless-nutrunners/cp8603-pack-36v-2.5ah-sku6151570380
https://tools.cp.com/en-us/products/cp8613-pack-36v-2.5ah-sku6151570000
https://youtu.be/tv-oREC5sWY?si=521JksxjiMJH6qvq
https://tools.cp.com/en-us/products/cordlesselectrictools/cordless-nutrunners/cp8609-pack-36v-2.5ah-sku6151571120
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CP8626 PACK 36V 2.5AH 615 157 0030 1 5 516-1530 700-2080 1,920 2,600 11 5 14.29 363 11.22 285 3.03 77 <2,5 - 83 0 2.5 36 V
CP8626C PACK 36V 2.5AH 615 157 0040 1 5 516-1530 700-2080 1,920 2,600 11 5 14.29 363 11.22 285 3.03 77 <2,5 - 83 0 2.5 36 V
CP8626CQ PACK 36V 2.5AH 615 157 0050 1 5 516-1530 700-2080 1,920 2,600 11 5 14.29 363 11.22 285 3.03 77 <2,5 - 83 0 2.5 36 V
CP8626TC PACK 36V 2.5AH 615 157 0680 1 5 516-1530 700-2080 1,920 2,600 11 5 14.29 363 11.22 285 3.03 77 <2,5 - 83 0 2.5 36 V
CP8641 PACK 36V 2.5AH 615 157 0060 1 3 738-2420 1000-3280 3,020 4,100 18.9 8.6 16.1 409 11.22 285 3.98 101 <2,5 - 83 0 2.5 36 V
CP8641C PACK 36V 2.5AH 615 157 0070 1 3 738-2420 1000-3280 3,020 4,100 18.9 8.6 16.1 409 11.22 285 3.98 101 <2,5 - 83 0 2.5 36 V
CP8641CQ PACK 36V 2.5AH 615 157 0080 1 3 738-2420 1000-3280 3,020 4,100 18.9 8.6 16.1 409 11.22 285 3.98 101 <2,5 - 83 0 2.5 36 V
CP8641TC PACK 36V 2.5AH 615 157 0690 1 3 738-2420 1000-3280 3,020 4,100 18.9 8.6 16.1 409 11.22 285 3.98 101 <2,5 - 83 0 2.5 36 V
CP8681 PACK 36V 2.5AH 615 157 0090 1-1/2 1 1480-4780 2000-6480 5,970 8,100 25.1 11.4 16.3 414 11.22 285 4.17 106 <2,5 - 83 0 2.5 36 V
CP8681C PACK 36V 2.5AH 615 157 0190 1-1/2 1 1480-4780 2000-6480 5,970 8,100 25.1 11.4 16.3 414 11.22 285 4.17 106 <2.5 - 83 64 2.5 36 V
CP8681CQ PACK 36V 2.5AH 615 157 0200 1-1/2 1 1480-4780 2000-6480 5,970 8,100 25.1 11.4 16.3 414 11.22 285 4.17 106 <2.5 - 83 64 2.5 36 V
CP8681TC PACK 36V 2.5AH 615 157 0700 1-1/2 1 1480-4780 2000-6480 5,970 8,100 25.1 11.4 16.3 414 11.22 285 4.17 106 <2.5 - 83 64 2.5 36 V
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See accessories 61

MODEL PART NUMBER DRIVE FREE 
SPEED WORKING TORQUE MAX TORQUE WEIGHT LENGTH HEIGHT WIDTH VIBRATION LEVEL 

ISO 28927 (M/S2)
SOUND 
PRESS.

SOUND 
POWER BATTERY

in. rpm ft.lb Nm ft.lb Nm lb kg in. mm in. mm in. mm a k ISO 15744 - dB(A) V Ah

CP8626 CP8641 CP8681

https://tools.cp.com/en-us/products/cordlesselectrictools/cordless-nutrunners/cp8626-pack-36v-2.5ah-sku6151570030
https://tools.cp.com/en/products/cordlesselectrictools/cordless-nutrunners/cp8641-pack-36v-2.5ah-sku6151570060
https://tools.cp.com/en/products/cordlesselectrictools/cordless-nutrunners/cp8681-pack-36v-2.5ah-sku6151570090
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CP7600xB 894 107 6010 1 100 332-664 450-900 664 900 13.2 6 12.91 328 40 19 <2.5 - 79 90 3/8

CPCare
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See accessories page 61

MODEL PART NUMBER DRIVE FREE 
SPEED

WORKING TORQUE 
(FW)

MAX TORQUE 
(REV) NET WEIGHT LENGTH AIR CONS  

@FREE SPEED
VIBRATION LEVEL 

ISO 28927 (M/S2)
SOUND 
PRESS.

SOUND 
POWER

AIR 
INLET

in. rpm ft.lb Nm ft.lb Nm lb kg in. mm cfm l/s a k ISO 15744 - dB(A) in.

All models: Hose int. 3/8” (10 mm) - @90 PSI (@6.3 Bar)� Listed specifications are for reference only. Please check documents in each tool.

Output 1”

ACCURACY, 
FAST RUNDOWN 
AND ALMOST 
NO VIBRATION
CP7600 nutrunner is a reliable 
and ergonomic solution for truck 
and bus tire changing operations 
which brings you accuracy and 
a quick rundown while also 
generating very low noise and 
almost no vibration.

Pneumatic Torque wrenches

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
  ● Air Shut-off torque control at preset torque
  ● Selection of up to 4 calibrated tightening torques with high accuracy
  ● Short version with CUPS reaction bar optional
  ● Low noise level (<77dB)
  ● Low vibration increases operator comfort for greater productivity. (<2.5 m/s²)

CP76 SERIES -  
BLUETORK NUTRUNNERS

https://tools.cp.com/en-us/products/nutrunners/cp7600xb-sku8941076010
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2

3

All models: Hose int. 3/8” (10 mm) - @90 PSI (@6.3 Bar)� Listed specifications are for reference only. Please check documents in each tool.

CP7600xB-R CP7600xB-R4P CP7600xC-R4P

 

CP7600C-R4P 894 107 6035 1 100 332-664 450-900 664 900 16.9 7.7 14.96 380 40 19 <2.5 - 79 90 3/8
CP7600xB-R 894 107 6011 1 100 332-664 450-900 664 900 14.5 6.6 13.58 345 40 19 <2.5 - 79 90 3/8
CP7600xB-R4P 894 107 6015 1 100 332-664 450-900 664 900 15.2 6.9 14.96 380 40 19 <2.5 - 79 90 3/8
CP7600xC-R4P 894 107 6025 1 100 332-664 450-900 664 900 20 9.1 19.49 495 40 19 <2.5 - 79 90 3/8
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See accessories page 61

MODEL PART NUMBER DRIVE FREE 
SPEED WORKING TORQUE (FW) MAX TORQUE 

(REV) NET WEIGHT LENGTH AIR CONS  
@FREE SPEED

VIBRATION LEVEL 
ISO 28927 (M/S2)

SOUND 
PRESS.

SOUND 
POWER

AIR 
INLET

in. rpm ft.lb Nm ft.lb Nm lb kg in. mm cfm l/s a k ISO 15744 - dB(A) in.

How to choose your  
Bluetork Torque Wrench?

CUPS (To be ordered 
with the CP7600C)

-	…�Forward only

-	…�1 torque preset

R …��Forward and reverse

4P …��4 torque 
presets

Choose rotating direction

Choose number  
of torque presets

Accessories

DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER

Protective cover 1P - Blue 894 016 4649
Protective cover 4P - Blue 894 016 4651

DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER

Suspension yoke
Reversible 894 016 6654

Suspension yoke
Non reversible 894 016 6659

xB …��with long-reaching 
reaction blade (included) 
for North America

xC …�extended with spring 
loaded cup (included)

C …�standard for spring loaded 
cup or Japanese type cup 
(not included)

Spring loaded cup
894 016 4622

Japanese type cup
894 016 7401

Choose reaction bar type

https://tools.cp.com/en-us/products/nutrunners/cp7600xb-r-sku8941076011
https://tools.cp.com/en-us/products/nutrunners/cp7600xb-r4p-sku8941076015
https://tools.cp.com/en-us/products/nutrunners/cp7600xc-r4p-sku8941076025
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Suitable for  
all heavy  
vehicles

Output drive 1”

CP8609 SERIES 
eBLUETORK

RIGHT TORQUE. 
SAFE HAUL
For truck and bus tire changing 
application, CP8609 eBlueTork is an 
accurate and ergonomic solution to 
ensure safety for both operators and 
end users. With CPLinQ app it also 
adds control and traceability to your 
process quality.

Battery Torque Wrenches

FEATURES  
AND BENEFITS
  ● High precision (+/- 4%) for safe tightening
  ● Fast and long-lasting gearbox dedicated to wheel tightening
  ● Extended mobility with lightweight and compact battery
  ● Automatic release reaction arm
  ● Intuitive handling either on OLED Digital screen of the tool or via CPLinQ app

Mining Heavy vehicles

Railroad & Rolling stock

Agricultural equipment

Construction

https://youtu.be/tPoTw45MGjA?si=EIIjQuEtZdquphHp
https://tools.cp.com/en-us/products/cordlesselectrictools/cordless-nutrunners/cp8609-ebluetork-series-battery-torque-wrench-sku675464
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How to choose your eBluetork 
Torque Wrench?

Deep wheel 

Blade

Wheel without cover

Standard Cup

Wheel with cover

Extended Cup

2. Choose trigger number

1. Choose reaction bar type according to wheel type

CUPS (To be ordered 
separately)

Spring loaded cup
894 016 4622

Japanese type cup
894 016 7401

Trigger + 
safety button 1 trigger

 | General Industry Catalogtools.cp.com
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�Choose the Feature Version according 
to your tightening process

St
an

d 
al

on
e

C
on

ne
ct

ed
C

on
ne

ct
ed

 
Q

ua
lit

y
To

rq
ue

 C
he

ck

CP8609TC-x   =   CP8609-CQx   +   

• Torque Check
• Counting sequence P-set Torque Check 
• Torque Check report

CP8609CQ-x   =   CP8609C-x +
• Data collection
• Quick report 
• Counting sequence P-Set Torque or 
Angle 
• Counting sequence report
• �Application report via email or 

communicating app with a xls file

CP8609C-x   =   CP8609-x    +
• Torque or Angle control
• Application library (P-Set)
• Tool status management 
• Maintenance timeline 
• Operating alert 
• Tool lock and finder

CP8609-x

Torque control:  
300-900 Nm / 220-665 ft-lb

500 cycles before battery changing 
(at nominal torque hard joint 15°)

=/- 4%

Automatic release reduction arm
From 7,1 kg 
(with blade reaction arm  
and one battery included)

PR
IC

E

VA
LU

E

BATTERY  
CHARGER  
CP18-36CH
See details page 69

PROTECTIVE COVER SUSPENSION YOKE
See details page 55

BATTERY  
PACK  
CP36XP25 36V 2,5Ah
See details page 69

Battery Torque Wrenches

ACCESSORIES

See details p.51

3
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Reaction bar Blade
Standard reaction blade (included)

Cup
Standard for spring loaded cup or 

Japanese type cup (cup not included)

Extended Cup
Extended for spring loaded cup or 

Japanese type cup (cup not included)

Version Trigger number Model name Part number Model name Part number Model name Part number

Stand alone
Trigger + safety button CP8609-B 615 157 0500 CP8609-C 615 157 0730 CP8609-xC 615 157 0780

1 trigger CP8609-BT 615 157 0440 CP8609-CT 615 157 0560 CP8609-xCT 615 157 0620

Connected
Trigger + safety button CP8609C-B 615 157 0510 CP8609C-C 615 157 0740 CP8609C-xC 615 157 0790

1 trigger CP8609C-BT 615 157 0450 CP8609C-CT 615 157 0570 CP8609C-xCT 615 157 0630

Connected Quality
Trigger + safety button CP8609CQ-B 615 157 0520 CP8609CQ-C 615 157 0750 CP8609CQ-xC 615 157 0800

1 trigger CP8609CQ-BT 615 157 0460 CP8609CQ-CT 615 157 0580 CP8609CQ-xCT 615 157 0640

Torque Check
Trigger + safety button CP8609TC-B 615 157 0530 CP8609TC-C 615 157 0760 CP8609TC-xC 615 157 0810

1 trigger CP8609TC-BT 615 157 0470 CP8609TC-CT 615 157 0590 CP8609TC-xCT 615 157 0650

Specifications

Square drive (in.) 1" 1" 1"

Accuracy (6 sigma)* +/- 4% +/- 4% +/- 4%

Min/Max torque (Nm) 300 - 900 300 - 900 300 - 900

Min/Max torque (ft.lbs) 220 - 665 220 - 665 220 - 665

Nominal working torque (Nm) 390 - 720 390 - 720 390 - 720

Nominal working torque (ft.lbs) 293 - 532 293 - 532 293 - 532

Max speed all torque (rpm) 15 15 15

Weight - battery, reaction arm included (kg) 7.1 8.1 (with standard cup)
7.8 (with Japanese type cup)

9.3 (with standard cup)
9.0 (with Japanese type cup)

Weight - battery, reaction arm included (lbs) 15.6 17.8 (with standard cup)
17.2 (with Japanese type cup)

20.6 (with standard cup)
19.9 (with Japanese type cup)

Sound pressure (dB(A)) 62 62 62

Vibration (m/s²) <2.5 <2.5 <2.5

Number of cycles by battery 500 500 500

Technical Data
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A B C D E F G I J K M N O P Q R Height
(H)

Length
(L)

Width
(W)

Blade 
models

(mm) 53 67 54 - 191 211 89 33 116 76 57 - - - - - 285 380 77

(in.) 2.09 2.64 2.13 - 7.52 8.31 3.50 1.30 4.57 2.99 2.24 - - - - - 11.22 14.96 3.03

Cup 
models

(mm) 53 67 54 - 191 211 89 33 116 76 111 44 20 53 109 58 285 380 77

(in.) 2.09 2.64 2.13 - 7.52 8.31 3.50 1.30 4.57 2.99 4.37 1.73 0.79 2.09 4.29 2.28 11.22 14.96 3.03

Extended 
Cup 
models

(mm) 53 49 67 54 305 325 89 34 116 76 111 45 20 53 109 59 285 495 77

(in.) 2.09 1.93 2.64 2.13 12.01 12.80 3.50 1.34 4.57 2.99 4.37 1.77 0.79 2.09 4.29 2.32 11.22 19.49 3.03

Extended Cup modelsCup modelsBlade models
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CP87029 894 108 7029 510 20 1020 40.15 1950 76.77 35 77.16 3/4 NPT
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MODEL PART NUMBER WIDTH LENGTH HEIGHT WEIGHT THREAD SIZE THREAD TYPE

mm in. mm in. mm in. kg lb in.

All models: Hose int. 3/8” (10 mm) - @90 PSI (@6.3 Bar)� Listed specifications are for reference only. Please check documents in each tool.

Ergoseat

COMFORT
  ● Disc seat for multi position sitting
  ● Hook for tool parking position
  ● High Ergonomy:
  ● Balance: no need to hold the tool
  ● 2 x 45° = 90° rotation

HIGH ERGONOMY
  ● Balancer, no need
to hold the tool
  ● 2x45° = 90° arm rotation

ROBUST
  ● Stronger steel tube
  ● Industrial Filter Regulator
Lubricator
  ● Stable with 2 large rear wheel

EASY TO MOVE
  ● 360° front wheels
  ● Lightweight: 35kg / 77 lbs

EASY TO USE
  ● Socket support
  ● Hose support on the back
  ● Can be use between 2 buses
  ● Can be used either with Air Blue Tork (CP7600
series) or e-Blue Tork (CP8609 series) and as 
well with air impact wrenches such as CP7782, 
CP7783, CP5000, CP7776 ...
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Impact & torque  
wrenches accessories

RETAINER RING WITH STEEL INSERT LUBRICATION

SQUARE DRIVE
INSIDE DIAM. OF RETAINER RING

PART N°
TUNE UP KIT MAINTENANCE KIT

3/4" 1-1/4 31 C155467
3/4" 1-7/16 36 C155468
3/4" 1-5/8 41 C134690
3/4" 1-3/4 44 C134691
3/4" 2 51 C155585
3/4" 2-1/4 57 C155586
1" 1-3/4 44 C155470
1" 2 51 C155471
1" 2-1/8 54 C155472
1" 2-1/4 57 C134692
1" 2-1/2 64 C155473

1-1/2" 2-7/8 73 C134693
1-1/2" 3-3/8 86 C134694
1-1/2" 3-7/8 98 C134695
1-1/2" 4-3/8 111 C134696

OIL PROTECTO-LUB FOR MOTOR PART N°

CPA1015 MOTOR OIL 125 mL 894 017 6598
CPA1014 MOTOR OIL 1L 894 017 6597
CPA1016 MOTOR OIL 5L 894 017 6599

GREASE PNEU-LUB FOR CLUTCH PART N°

GREASE GUN C098689
GREASE GUN CPTE 615 990 1490
GREASE ISOFLEX 1KG 615 990 1480

SQUARE DRIVE MODEL
LOAD RANGE STROKE NET WEIGHT

PART NUMBER CP TOOLS
lb. kg ft. mm lb. kg

String retractor
CP9912 2.2-4.4 1.0-2.0 5.2 1,600 1.3 0.6 894 109 9120 CP721/CP7731C/CP6300RSR/CP8222/CP8232/CP6728/CP8242/CP6738
CP9913 4.4-6.6 2.0-3.0 5.2 1,600 1.5 0.7 894 109 9130 CP8252/CP9541/CP9542/CP8854/CP6500/CP6748EX
CP9936 4.4-8.8 2.0-4.0 8.2 2,500 6.4 2.9 894 109 9360 CP8272/CP6500

Reaction free

CP9956 22-30.9 10-14 6.5 2,000 12.1 5.5 894 109 9560 CP6910/CP0611/CP6920/
CP9957 31-39.7 14-18 6.5 2,000 14.3 6.5 894 109 9570 CP6120/CP6930/CP6135
CP9966 77-99 35-45 6.5 2,000 27.3 12.4 894 109 9660 CP6130

CCP9968 121-143 55-75 6.5 2,000 30.0 13.6 894 109 9680 CP6240

BALANCERS SELECTION

SIDE HANDLE

SUSPENSIONS

BATTERIES &  
CHARGERS FOR CP8854

SQUARE DRIVE TUNE UP KIT
MAINTENANCE KIT

ACCESSORY’S 
PART NUMBER

CP0611P RS/CP0611P-RLS SP5/CP6120-D35L/CP6120-D35H SIDE HANDLE KIT 615 399 0670
CP6773-D18D FRONT SIDE HANDLE 894 017 3706

CP0611-D28H/CP0611-D28L SIDE HANDLE KIT 205 056 3163
CP6930-D35 SIDE HANDLE KIT 205 056 1083

TOOL'S MODEL ACCESSORY'S DESCRIP-
TION

ACCESSORY'S 
PART NUMBER

CP6728-P05R/CP6738-P05R SUSPENSION BAIL KIT 615 398 9100
CP6748EX-P11R ATEX SUSPENSION BAIL KIT 205 056 2573

CP6768EX-P18D ATEX/CP6778EX-P18D ATEX SUSPENSION BAIL KIT 615 398 9380
 CP8222/ CP8242/CP8252 SUSPENSION BAIL 205 055 6993

ACCESSORY'S DESCRIPTION ACCESSORY'S
PART NUMBER

BATTERY PACK CP18XP25 18V 2,5Ah 894 017 6067
BATTERY CHARGER CP18-36CH 894 017 6069

POWER CORD C13 USA 615 917 2030
POWER CORD C13 EUROPE 615 917 2010

POWER CORD C13 UK 615 917 2020

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
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IMPACT SOCKETS
SET - 1/4 SQUARE DRIVE IMPACT SOCKETS

SET - 3/8" SQUARE DRIVE IMPACT SOCKETS

SET - 1/2" SQUARE DRIVE IMPACT SOCKETS

SET 1/2" SQUARE DRIVE FLIP SOCKETS

MODEL PART NUMBER TYPE NO. OF PIECES DIMENSIONS MM

METRIC (mm)
SS2114 894 016 4436 STANDARD 14  4 - 4,5 - 5 - 5,5 -  6 - 7 - 8 - 9 - 10 - 11 - 12 - 13 - 14 - 15

SS2114D 894 016 4437 DEEP 12 4 - 4,5 - 5 - 5,5 - 6 - 7 - 8 - 9 - 10 - 11 - 12 - 13 - 14 - 15
SS2112DG 894 016 4440 DEEP MAGNETIC 5 - 5,5 - 6 - 7 - 8 - 9 - 10 - 11 - 12 - 13 - 14 - 15
SAE (in.)
SS2010D 894 016 4442 DEEP 10 3/16" - 7/32" - 1/4" - 9/32" - 5/16" - 11/32" - 3/8" - 7/16" - 1/2" - 9/16"
SS206U 894 016 4443 UNIVERSAL 6 1/4" - 5/16" - 3/8" - 7/16" - 1/2" - 9/16"
SS209G 894 016 4444 MAGNETIC 9 3/16" - 7/32" - 1/4" - 9/32" - 5/16" - 11/32" - 3/8" - 7/16" - 1/2"

SS209DG 894 016 4445 DEEP MAGNETIC 9 3/16" - 7/32" - 1/4" - 9/32" - 5/16" - 11/32" - 3/8" - 7/16" - 1/2"

MODEL PART NUMBER TYPE NO. OF PIECES DIMENSIONS MM

METRIC (mm)
SS3113 894 016 4446 STANDARD 13 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19

SAE (in.)
SS3012U 894 016 4454 UNIVERSAL 12 5/16", 3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4", 13/16", 7/8", 15/16", 1"

SS3012DU 894 016 4455 DEEP UNIVERSAL 12 5/16", 3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4", 13/16", 7/8", 15/16", 1"
SS309DG 894 016 4457 DEEP MAGNETIC 9 1/4", 5/16", 3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4"

MODEL PART NUMBER TYPE NO. OF PIECES DIMENSIONS MM

METRIC (mm)
SS4114 894 016 4458 STANDARD 14 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 21, 22, 26, 27

SS4114D 894 016 4459 DEEP 14 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 21, 22, 26, 27
SS4113DU 894 016 4461 DEEP UNIVERSAL 13 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24
SAE (in.)
SS4013D 894 016 4466 DEEP 13 7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4", 13/16", 7/8", 15/16", 1", 1-1/16", 1-1/8", 1-1/4"

SS4014DU 894 016 4468 DEEP UNIVERSAL 14 7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4", 13/16", 7/8", 15/16", 1", 1-1/16", 1-1/8", 1-3/16" & 1-1/4"
SS4011G 894 016 4469 MAGNETIC 11 3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4", 13/16", 7/8", 15/16", 1"

SS4011DG 894 016 4470 DEEP MAGNETIC 11 3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4", 13/16", 7/8", 15/16" , 1"

MODEL PART NUMBER TYPE NO. OF PIECES DIMENSIONS MM

SS422FTW 894 016 9701 FLIP 2 19x21 mm; 3/4"x13/16"

Impact & torque  
wrenches accessories
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SET - 3/4" SQUARE DRIVE IMPACT SOCKETS

SET - 1" SQUARE DRIVE IMPACT SOCKETS

3/8" IMPACT SOCKETS - SINGLE PIECES

1/2" IMPACT SOCKETS - SINGLE PIECES

MODEL PART NUMBER TYPE NO. OF PIECES DIMENSIONS MM

METRIC (mm)
SS618 894 016 4472 STANDARD 8 26, 27, 29, 30, 32, 35, 36, 38

SS618D 894 016 4473 DEEP 8 26, 27, 29, 30, 32, 35, 36, 38
SAE (in.)
SS6008D 894 016 7073 DEEP 8 1", 1-1/16", 1-1/8", 1-1/4", 1-5/16", 1-3/8", 1-7/16", 1-1/2"

MODEL PART NUMBER TYPE NO. OF PIECES DIMENSIONS MM

METRIC (mm)
SS818 894 016 4476 STANDARD 8 27, 30, 32, 33, 35, 36, 38, 41

SS818D 894 016 4477 DEEP 8 27, 30, 32, 33, 35, 36, 38, 41
SS814D 894 016 6016 DEEP 4 27, 32, 33, 36 

MODEL PART NUMBER TYPE DIMENSIONS DESCRIPTION

S313M 894 016 3791 STANDARD 13 mm 3/8" DR. STD IMPACT SOCKET 13MM
S313MD 894 016 3819 DEEP 13 mm 3/8" DR. DEEP IMPACT SOCKET 13MM

MODEL PART NUMBER TYPE DIMENSIONS DESCRIPTION

MERTIC (mm)

S413M 894 016 3955 STANDARD 13 mm 1/2" DR. STD IMPACT SOCKET 13MM
S414M 894 016 3956 STANDARD 14 mm 1/2" DR. STD IMPACT SOCKET 14MM
S415M 894 016 3957 STANDARD 15 mm 1/2" DR. STD IMPACT SOCKET 15MM
S417M 894 016 3959 STANDARD 17 mm 1/2" DR. STD IMPACT SOCKET 17MM
S418M 894 016 3960 STANDARD 18 mm 1/2" DR. STD IMPACT SOCKET 18MM
S419M 894 016 3961 STANDARD 19 mm 1/2" DR. STD IMPACT SOCKET 19MM
S420M 894 016 3962 STANDARD 20 mm 1/2" DR. STD IMPACT SOCKET 20MM
S421M 894 016 3963 STANDARD 21 mm 1/2" DR. STD IMPACT SOCKET 21MM
S422M 894 016 3964 STANDARD 22 mm 1/2" DR. STD IMPACT SOCKET 22MM
S424M 894 016 3966 STANDARD 24 mm 1/2" DR. STD IMPACT SOCKET 24MM
S427M 894 016 3969 STANDARD 27 mm 1/2" DR. STD IMPACT SOCKET 27MM
S430M 894 016 3972 STANDARD 30 mm 1/2" DR. STD IMPACT SOCKET 30MM
S432M 894 016 3974 STANDARD 32 mm 1/2" DR. STD IMPACT SOCKET 32MM

S413MD 894 016 4003 DEEP 13 mm 1/2" DR. DEEP IMPACT SOCKET 13MM
S414MD 894 016 4004 DEEP 14 mm 1/2" DR. DEEP IMPACT SOCKET 14MM
S415MD 894 016 4005 DEEP 15 mm 1/2" DR. DEEP IMPACT SOCKET 15MM
S416MD 894 016 4006 DEEP 17 mm 1/2" DR. DEEP IMPACT SOCKET 16MM
S417MD 894 016 4007 DEEP 18 mm 1/2" DR. DEEP IMPACT SOCKET 17MM
S418MD 894 016 4008 DEEP 19 mm 1/2" DR. DEEP IMPACT SOCKET 18MM
S419MD 894 016 4009 DEEP 20 mm 1/2" DR. DEEP IMPACT SOCKET 19MM
S421MD 894 016 4010 DEEP 21 mm 1/2" DR. DEEP IMPACT SOCKET 21MM
S426MD 894 016 4011 DEEP 22 mm 1/2" DR. DEEP IMPACT SOCKET 26MM
5427MD 894 016 4012 DEEP 24 mm 1/2" DR. DEEP IMPACT SOCKET 27MM
S429MD 894 016 4014 DEEP 27 mm 1/2" DR. DEEP IMPACT SOCKET 29MM
S430MD 894 016 4015 DEEP 30 mm 1/2" DR. DEEP IMPACT SOCKET 30MM
S432MD 894 016 4017 DEEP 32 mm 1/2" DR. DEEP IMPACT SOCKET 32MM
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Impact & torque  
wrenches accessories
3/4" IMPACT SOCKETS - SINGLE PIECES

MODEL PART NUMBER TYPE DIMENSIONS DESCRIPTION

METRIC (mm)

S619M 894 016 4180 STANDARD 19 mm 3/4" DR. STD IMPACT SOCKET 19MM
S622M 894 016 4183 STANDARD 22 mm 3/4" DR. STD IMPACT SOCKET 22MM
S624M 894 016 4185 STANDARD 24 mm 3/4" DR. STD IMPACT SOCKET 24MM
S627M 894 016 4188 STANDARD 27 mm 3/4" DR. STD IMPACT SOCKET 27MM
S630M 894 016 4191 STANDARD 30 mm 3/4" DR. STD IMPACT SOCKET 30MM
S632M 894 016 4193 STANDARD 32 mm 3/4" DR. STD IMPACT SOCKET 32MM
S633M 894 016 4194 STANDARD 33 mm 3/4" DR. STD IMPACT SOCKET 33M6
S636M 894 016 4197 STANDARD 36 mm 3/4" DR. STD IMPACT SOCKET 36MM
S641M 894 016 4201 STANDARD 41 mm 3/4" DR. STD IMPACT SOCKET 41MM
S646M 894 016 4205 STANDARD 46 mm 3/4" DR. STD IMPACT SOCKET 46MM

S619MD 894 016 4248 DEEP 19 mm 3/4" DR. DEEP IMPACT SOCKET 19MM
S622MD 894 016 4251 DEEP 22 mm 3/4" DR. DEEP IMPACT SOCKET 22MM
S624MD 894 016 4253 DEEP 24 mm 3/4" DR. DEEP IMPACT SOCKET 24MM
S627MD 894 016 4256 DEEP 27 mm 3/4" DR. DEEP IMPACT SOCKET 27MM
S630MD 894 016 4259 DEEP 30 mm 3/4" DR. DEEP IMPACT SOCKET 30MM
S632MD 894 016 4261 DEEP 32 mm 3/4" DR. DEEP IMPACT SOCKET 32MM
S633MD 894 016 4262 DEEP 33 mm 3/4" DR. DEEP IMPACT SOCKET 33MM
S636MD 894 016 4265 DEEP 36 mm 3/4" DR. DEEP IMPACT SOCKET 36MM
S641MD 894 016 4269 DEEP 41 mm 3/4" DR. DEEP IMPACT SOCKET 41MM
SAE (in)

S628 894 016 4159 STANDARD 1-3/4" 3/4" DR. STD IMPACT SOCKET 1-3/4"
S630 894 016 4161 STANDARD 1-7/8" 3/4" DR. STD IMPACT SOCKET 1-7/8"
S636 894 016 4167 STANDARD 2-1/4' 3/4" DR. STD IMPACT SOCKET 2-1/4'
S645 894 016 4176 STANDARD 2-13/16" 3/4" DR. STD IMPACT SOCKET 2-13/16"
S647 894 016 4178 STANDARD 2-15/16" 3/4" DR. STD IMPACT SOCKET 2-15/16"

S618D 894 016 4217 DEEP 1-1/8" 3/4" DR. DEEP IMPACT SOCKET 1-1/8"
S620D 894 016 4219 DEEP 1-1/4' 3/4" DR. DEEP IMPACT SOCKET 1-1/4'
S624D 894 016 4223 DEEP 1-1/2" 3/4" DR. DEEP IMPACT SOCKET 1-1/2"
S630D 894 016 4229 DEEP 1-7/8" 3/4" DR. DEEP IMPACT SOCKET 1-7/8"
S644D 894 016 4243 DEEP 2-3/4" 3/4" DR. DEEP IMPACT SOCKET 2-3/4"

TUNE-UP KITS & REPAIR KITS

TOOL'S MODEL TUNE UP KIT 
PART NUMBER

REPAIR KIT 
PART NUMBER

CP061 series 205 056 3213
CP6060-P15H 205 056 0073
CP6060-P15R 205 056 0073
CP6130-T70 894 017 1028
CP6135-D80 615 398 2790
CP6240-T120 894 017 1046
CP6300RSR C157304
CP721 CA118880
CP7731C 894 017 3823
CP8222-P
CP8222-R
CP8232-QC
CP6728-P05R 615 398 9140
CP8242-R 
CP8242-P
CP8252-R
CP8252-P

TOOL'S MODEL TUNE UP KIT
PART NUMBER

REPAIR KIT 
PART NUMBER

CP9541 C137164 C137478
CP9542 C137164 C137165
CP8854 BARE TOOL
CP8854 Kit 18V
CP6500-RS 894 015 8638
CP6500-RSR 894 015 8638
CP6738-P05R 615 398 9140
CP6748EX-P11R ATEX 205 056 2663
CP8272-P 205 055 7343
CP8272-D 205 055 7343
CP9561 C137569 CA157719
CP6763 894 017 1687
CP6763-D18D 894 017 3716
CP6060-P15H 205 056 0073
CP6768EX-P18D ATEX
CP6773 894 017 1687
CP6910-P24 205 056 0693

TOOL'S MODEL TUNE UP KIT 
PART NUMBER

REPAIR KIT 
PART NUMBER

CP6778EX-P18D ATEX 615 398 9420
CP6070-P15H 205 056 0073
CP0611P RS 205 056 3213
CP6773-D18D 894 017 3716
CP6920-D24 205 056 0713
CP0611-D28H 205 056 3213
CP0611P-RLS 205 056 3213
CP0611-D28L 205 056 3213
CP6120-D35L 615 399 0710
CP6930-D35 205 056 0813
CP6120-D35H 615 399 0710
CP6135-D80 615 398 2790
CP6240-T120 894 017 1046
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1" IMPACT SOCKETS - SINGLE PIECES

1-1/2" IMPACT SOCKETS - SINGLE PIECES

MODEL PART NUMBER TYPE DIMENSIONS DESCRIPTION

METRIC (mm)

S824M 894 016 4327 STANDARD 24 mm 1" DR. STD IMPACT SOCKET 24MM

S827M 894 016 4330 STANDARD 27 mm 1" DR. STD IMPACT SOCKET 27MM

S830M 894 016 4333 STANDARD 30 mm 1" DR. STD IMPACT SOCKET 30MM

S832M 894 016 4334 STANDARD 32 mm 1" DR. STD IMPACT SOCKET 32MM

S833M 894 016 4335 STANDARD 33 mm 1" DR. STD IMPACT SOCKET 33MM

S836M 894 016 4337 STANDARD 36 mm 1" DR. STD IMPACT SOCKET 36MM

S838M 894 016 4338 STANDARD 38 mm 1" DR. STD IMPACT SOCKET 38MM

S841M 894 016 4340 STANDARD 41 mm 1" DR. STD IMPACT SOCKET 41MM

S846M 894 016 4345 STANDARD 46 mm 1" DR. STD IMPACT SOCKET 46MM

S824MD 894 016 4407 DEEP 24 mm 1" DR. DEEP IMPACT SOCKET 24MM

S827MD 894 016 4410 DEEP 27 mm 1" DR. DEEP IMPACT SOCKET 27MM

S830MD 894 016 4413 DEEP 30 mm 1" DR. DEEP IMPACT SOCKET 30MM

S832MD 894 016 4414 DEEP 32 mm 1" DR. DEEP IMPACT SOCKET 32MM

S833MD 894 016 4415 DEEP 33 mm 1" DR. DEEP IMPACT SOCKET 33MM

S836MD 894 016 4418 DEEP 36 mm 1" DR. DEEP IMPACT SOCKET 36MM

S838MD 894 016 4419 DEEP 38 mm 1" DR. DEEP IMPACT SOCKET 38MM

S841MD 894 016 4421 DEEP 41 mm 1" DR. DEEP IMPACT SOCKET 41MM

S846MD 894 016 4426 DEEP 46 mm 1" DR. DEEP IMPACT SOCKET 46MM

SAE (in)

S813 894 016 4276 STANDARD 13/16" 1" DR. STD IMPACT SOCKET 13/16"

S820 894 016 4283 STANDARD 1-1/4" 1" DR. STD IMPACT SOCKET 1-1/4"

S830 894 016 4293 STANDARD 1-7/8" 1" DR. STD IMPACT SOCKET 1-7/8"

S813D 894 016 4356 DEEP 13/16" 1" DR. DEEP IMPACT SOCKET 13/16"

S823D 894 016 4366 DEEP 1-7/16" 1" DR. DEEP IMPACT SOCKET 1-7/16"

S828D 894 016 4371 DEEP 1-3/4" 1" DR. DEEP IMPACT SOCKET 1-3/4"

MODEL PART NUMBER TYPE DIMENSIONS DESCRIPTION

METRIC (mm)

S1041M 894 016 9348 STANDARD 41 mm 1-1/2" DR STD IMPACT SOCKET 41MM

S1046M 894 016 9349 STANDARD 46 mm 1-1/2" DR STD IMPACT SOCKET 46MM

S1050M 894 016 9350 STANDARD 50 mm 1-1/2" DR STD IMPACT SOCKET 50MM

S1055M 894 016 9351 STANDARD 55 mm 1-1/2" DR STD IMPACT SOCKET 55MM

S1060M 894 016 9352 STANDARD 60 mm 1-1/2" DR STD IMPACT SOCKET 60MM

S1065M 894 016 9353 STANDARD 65 mm 1-1/2" DR STD IMPACT SOCKET 65MM

S1070M 894 016 9354 STANDARD 70 mm 1-1/2" DR STD IMPACT SOCKET 70MM

S1075M 894 016 9355 STANDARD 75 mm 1-1/2" DR STD IMPACT SOCKET 75MM

S1080M 894 016 9356 STANDARD 80 mm 1-1/2" DR STD IMPACT SOCKET 80MM

S1085M 894 016 9357 STANDARD 85 mm 1-1/2" DR STD IMPACT SOCKET 85MM

S1090M 894 016 9358 STANDARD 90 mm 1-1/2" DR STD IMPACT SOCKET 90MM
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EXTENSION BARS
MODEL PART NUMBER TYPE DIMENSIONS

METRIC (mm)
E36 3/8 DR 6" EXTENSION BAR 894 016 5987 3/8" 3/4
E43 1/2 DR 3" EXTENSION BAR 894 016 5994 1/2" 1

E45 1/2 5" EXTENSION BAR 894 016 5995 1/2" 1
E410 1/2 DR 10" EXTENSION BAR 894 016 5997 1/2" 1

J4U 1/2 DR UNIVERSAL JOINT 894 016 5998 1/2" 1-5/16
E63 3/4 DR 3" EXTENSION BAR 894 016 6004 3/4" 1-3/4
E67 3/4 DR 7" EXTENSION BAR 894 016 6005 3/4" 1-3/4

E613 3/4 DR 13" EXTENSION BAR 894 016 6007 3/4" 1-3/4
E83 1" DR 3" EXTENSION BAR 894 016 6011 1" 2-1/8
E87 1" DR 7" EXTENSION BAR 894 016 6012 1" 2-1/8

J8U 1" DR UNIVERSAL JOINT w/Pin hole 894 016 6015 1" 2-5/16

MODEL PART NUMBER SQUARE DRIVE 
SIZE

CONNECTION SIZE  
(TO A SOCKET)

CONNECTION 
GENDER

A308 3/8 DR X 1/2" MALE ADAPTOR 894 016 5984 3/8 1/2 Male
A406 1/2 DR X 3/8" MALE ADAPTER 894 016 5992 1/2 3/8 Male

A4012 1/2 DR X 3/4" MALE ADAPTER 894 016 5993 1/2 3/4 Male
A608 3/4 DR X 1/2" MALE ADAPTER 894 016 6001 3/4 1/2 Male
A616 3/4 DR X 1" MALE ADAPTER 894 016 6002 3/4 1 Male
A812 1" DR X 3/4" MALE ADAPTER 894 016 6009 1 3/4 Male

MODEL PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION TYPE DIMENSIONS

SD30 894 017 7797 Socket-SQ1"-L108-SD30 SURFACE DRIVE 30mm
SD32 894 017 7798 Socket-SQ1"-L108-SD32 SURFACE DRIVE 32mm
SD33 894 017 7799 Socket-SQ1"-L108-SD33 SURFACE DRIVE 33mm

894 017 7800 Retainer ring 

1" SURFACE DRIVE  SOCKETS - LONG VERSION - SINGLE PIECES
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CP66-CP86-CP76 - RECOMMENDED ACCESSORIES

MODEL PART NUMBER

CP8603 615 813 6285
CP8609 615 813 6835
CP8613/CP6613 615 813 1800
CP8626/CP6626 615 813 1810
CP8641/CP6641 615 813 1820
CP8681 615 813 5251

MODEL PART NUMBER

CP8603 615 813 6325
CP8609 615 813 6855
CP8613/CP6613 615 813 1890
CP8626/CP6626 615 813 1900
CP8641/CP6641 615 813 1910
CP8681 615 813 5281

MODEL PART NUMBER

CP8603 615 813 6305
CP8609  6158136865 & 6158136875 (extended)
CP8613/CP6613 615 813 1860
CP8626/CP6626 615 813 1870
CP8641/CP6641 615 813 1880
CP8681 615 813 5271

S TYPE REACTION ARM

SQUARE BRAKET

SLIDING DRIVE

MODEL PART NUMBER

CP8603 615 813 6335
CP8609 615 813 6845
CP8613/CP6613 615 813 1830
CP8626/CP6626 615 813 1840
CP8641/CP6641 615 813 1850
CP8681 615 813 5261

STEELSPACE BAR

Fish arm 
Based Kit

Fish arm + 
Shoe Kit

Long shaft 
760 mm

Nose extension 
300 mm

Nose extension 
480 mm

Adaptor Kit 
CPxx41 to CPxx26

COMPATIBLE MODEL PART NUMBER

CP8613/CP6613 615 178 0970
CP8626/CP6626 615 180 0560 615 180 0550 615 501 2750 615 178 0980 615 178 0990 615 180 0570
CP8641/CP6641 615 180 0560 615 180 0550 615 501 2750 615 178 1000 
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MODEL PART NUMBER

CP8609-C/CP8609C-CT/CP8609CQ-C/CP8609CQ-CT/CP8609CQ-xC/CP8609CQ-xCT/CP8609-CT/CP8609C-xC/
CP8609C-xCT/CP8609TC-C/CP8609TC-CT/CP8609TC-xC/CP8609TC-xCT/CP8609-xC/CP8609-xCT/CP7600C-R/
CP7600xC-R/CP7600C-R4P/CP7600xC-R4P

894 016 7401

MODEL PART NUMBER

CP8609-C/CP8609C-CT/CP8609CQ-C/CP8609CQ-CT/CP8609CQ-xC/CP8609CQ-xCT/CP8609-CT/CP8609C-xC/
CP8609C-xCT/CP8609TC-C/CP8609TC-CT/CP8609TC-xC/CP8609TC-xCT/CP8609-xC/CP8609-xCT/CP7600C-R/
CP7600xC-R/CP7600C-R4P/CP7600xC-R4P

894 016 4622

JAPANEESE TYPE CUP

SPRING LOADED CUP

MODEL PART NUMBER

CP8603 615 670 2600
CP8609 615 670 2600

MODEL DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER

CP7600/CP8609
SUSPENSION YOKE 

CP7600  
NON DISMOUNTABLE

894 016 6654

CP7600xB  SUSPENSION YOKE 
CP7600-NOR 894 016 6659

CP8603 SUSPENSION YOKE 615 813 6310

CP8609 SUSPENSION YOKE 894 016 6654

CP8613/CP6613 SUSPENSION YOKE 615 813 1770

CP8626/CP6626 SUSPENSION YOKE 615 813 1780

CP8641/CP6641 SUSPENSION YOKE 615 813 1790

CP8681 SUSPENSION YOKE 615 813 5291

NUT

SUSPENSIONS FOR SERIES CP76.. AND CP86..

BALANCERS

CORRESPONDING TOOLS BALANCER MODEL PART NUMBER
LOAD RANGE STROKE NET WEIGHT

lb kg ft m. lb kg

CP6613 CP9937 894 109 9370 8.8-13.2 4.0-6.0 8.2 2.5 7.1 3.2
CP6626 CP9938 894 109 9380 13.2-17.6 6.0-8.0 8.2 2.5 7.7 3.5
CP6641 CP9939 894 109 9390 17.6-22.0 8.0-10 8.2 2.5 8.2 3.7

Impact & torque  
wrenches accessories
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DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER

BATTERY 36V 894 017 6068

CHARGER UNIVERSAL 18-36V 894 017 6069

BATTERIES AND CHARGERS FOR CP86 SERIES 

TUNE UP KIT
MODEL MOTOR SERVICE KIT HOUSING  

SERVICE KIT

CP6613 615 399 3810 615 565 7580
CP6626 615 399 3810 615 565 7580
CP6641 615 399 3830 615 399 3610

AIR TORQUE CONTROL (ATC) FRL PACK 

COMBINE THE CP66 NUTRUNNERS WITH THE MOST ERGONOMIC 
AIR SUPPLY SOLUTION FOR HIGH TORQUE TIGHTENING

AIR TORQUE CONTROL (ATC) FRL PACK is the solution to optimize the work with compressed air, performance and 
the life of air tools in harsh environments while helping to reduce energy waste.

• �Compact and efficient solution to fit all environments and save time.
• �Tubular steel FRL holder robust and easy to transport
• �3/4" FRL BSP (British Standard Pipe) threaded - allows the tool to run at optimal performance

while reducing downtime and increasing productivity.

INDUSTRIAL FRL
• Diaphragm type pressure valve
• 5 μm filter
• Secure oil adjustment​
• ¾’’ Inlet size​
• 16 bars/230PSI max pressure
• 180 ml oil capacity bowl​
• Automatic drain

MODEL DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER

ATC PACK FRL 3/4 BSP Contain: FRL+ Analog gauge/Coupling/Ball valve/Fitting 615 813 6540

FRL 3/4" BSP Filter-regulator, lubricator 3/4" BSP 615 813 5650

Adaptor 3/4 BSP/NPT adaptor is automatically included 
to ATC pack only for North America 615 813 6510

YOU CAN ALSO ORDER "TOOL + ATC PACK" WHICH INCLUDES :
MODEL PART NUMBER INCLUDED IN PACK "TOOL+ATC"

CP6613 + ATC PACK
CP6626 + ATC PACK
CP6641 + ATC PACK

615 180 0120
615 180 0130
615 180 0140

CP66.. STALL TORQUE PNEUMATIC NUTRUNNER
HOSE WHIP EFFIMAX M3/8 NPT 1/2 13MM 0,6M CA049271
NIPPLE F11S 38 NPT 615 810 5860
HOSE EFFI MAX 5/8'' 16x22.5MM 3M 615 813 2080
ATC Pack ¾’’ FRL 615 813 6540

ANALOGUE GAUGE
• Safe to use in oil and gaz Industry
• �Precise pressure set up

MOBILITY
• �Easy-to-carry 

steel frame

615 813 6510
ADAPTOR  

3/4 BSP/NPT
FOR NORTH  

AMERICA 
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